
FOOTBALL BOY EX

58 40

DATE:  September 1 174 305

9 15

LOCATION:  Boyertown 1 4

7 (45) 11 (95)

Boyertown 7 7 0 0 14

Exeter 0 9 20 7 36

0-7

0-14

7-14

9-14

15-14

22-14

29-14

36-14

EXETER EAGLES

Aidan Dauble

Carter Redding

Jayden Zandier

Nathan Pashley

Pharell Caseres

Riley Martinez

Zack Zandier

Zaymar Paschall

Zumar Boston

(EX) safety

6 (43) 1 TD

(EX) Pashley 39 yard pass from Martinez (2 pt no good)

(EX) Paschall 7 yard run (Franek kick)

(EX) Pashley 11 yard pass from Martinez (Franek kick)

(EX) J. Zandier 15 yard run (Franek kick)

1 (-2)

11 (71)

(B) 1 yard run (kick good)

(B) 1 yard run (kick good)

PASSING RUSHING RECEIVING FIELD GOALS

4 (57)

(EX) Martinez 1 yrd run (Franek kick)

SCORING PLAYS

Total Plays

Total Yards

1st Downs

Turnovers

Penalties

1 (5)

1 (15) 1 TD 1 (23)

1 (9) 2 (50) 2 TD

1 (30)

9/16 (167) 2 TD 3 (2) 1 TD


