## FOOTBALL

DATE: September 1

LOCATION: Boyertown



BOY	EX		
58	40		
174	305		
9	15		
1	4		
7 (45)	11 (95)		

Boyertown	7	7	0	0	14
Exeter	0	9	20	7	36

## SCORING PLAYS

(B) 1 yard run (kick good)	0-7
(B) 1 yard run (kick good)	0-14
(EX) Martinez 1 yrd run (Franek kick)	7-14
(EX) safety	9-14
(EX) Pashley 39 yard pass from Martinez (2 pt no good)	15-14
(EX) Paschall 7 yard run (Franek kick)	22-14
(EX) Pashley 11 yard pass from Martinez (Franek kick)	29-14
(EX) J. Zandier 15 yard run (Franek kick)	36-14

EXETER EAGLES	PASSING	RUSHING	RECEIVING	FIELD GOALS
Aidan Dauble			1 (5)	
Carter Redding			4 (57)	
Jayden Zandier		1 (15) 1 TD	1 (23)	
Nathan Pashley		1 (9)	2 (50) 2 TD	
Pharell Caseres		11 (71)		
Riley Martinez	9/16 (167) 2 TD	3 (2) 1 TD		
Zack Zandier			1 (30)	
Zaymar Paschall		6 (43) 1 TD		
Zumar Boston		1 (-2)		